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Lions Park Shuttle 3,6,7

Moab Music Festival
Concert Locations & Transportation Information

Moab
Golf

Course

1 - Star Hall
180 East Center Street
   Sunday, September 1 - 7:00 p.m.
   Wednesday, September 4 - 7:00 p.m.

2 - Grand County High School
      Auditorium
608 South 400 East
   Saturday, August 31 - 7:00 p.m.
   Saturday,  September 7 - 7:00 p.m.

3 - Festival Tent at Onion Creek
Onion Creek Road at Fisher Towers
Free shuttle from Lion’s Park at 4:45 p.m.
   Friday, September 13
   Saturday, September 14

4 - Moab Old City Park
Old City Park Road at Murphy Lane
   Sunday, September 15 - 2:00 p.m.

5 - Colorado River Concerts
Tag-A-Long Expeditions, 452 North Main
   Thursday, September 5 & 12

6 - Sorrel River Ranch
Free shuttle from Lion’s Park at 4:45 p.m.

Friday, September 6

7 - Red Cliffs Lodge
Free shuttle from Lion’s Park at 4:45 p.m.

Wednesday, September 11

The Moab Music Festival
encourages you to enjoy a
FREE RIDE to the outdoor
concert sites.  Park your
vehicle at Lion's Park
(located at the intersection
of Highway 191 & 128, at
the Colorado River Bridge).
Meet the free shuttles which
begin boarding at 4:45 PM.

This scenic bus ride will
take about 45 minutes to
reach the concert site.


